CERTIFIED COPY OF RESOLUTION ADOPTED AT A REGULAR MEETING OF THE CITY OF LA CROSSE REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I am the duly appointed, qualified secretary of the Redevelopment Authority of the City of La Crosse and State of Wisconsin; that the following is a true and correct copy of Resolution #16-1004 adopted at the regular meeting of the Redevelopment Authority, held on the 27th of October, 2016 at 4:30 p.m., in the Third Floor Conference Room in the City Hall in said City; and that the same has been duly recorded in the minutes of said Authority and has never been rescinded or revoked.

BE IT RESOLVED: Resolution authorizing the transfer of funds from Tax Incremental Financing District #9 to the City of La Crosse Redevelopment Authority be APPROVED.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto signed my name at La Crosse, Wisconsin, this 27th day of October.

Andrea Schnick, Economic Development Planner Recording Secretary, Redevelopment Authority

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

and angle present all the properties tend to be than more than the first to the training tends of the contract of the contract

ા પ્રાપ્ત મેં કોઈકોર્સ કેટલ કેટલે એકો એક કરતા મોકોલ કોર્સો કો માત્ર કેટલે કેટલે કેટલે છે. એકો કોર્સને કોર્સને

દી છે. જે છે કે માટે માટે માર્ગ કે માર્ગ કે માટે માટે માટે મારા માર્ગ કે મારા માર્ગ કે તાલુક માટે માટે માટે મા કોઇ પાલે કે જોઈ કે કે મારા માર્ગ કે કે કે મારા મારા મા**ર્ગ કે કે કિંકે કે કે મારા મારા મારા મારા મા**રા મારા માટે મા

ander filigen et en vertig filiginen in et et biologischen der biologische der biologischen der biologische der biologischen der biologischen der biologische der biologisch